
10.0 "Showtime"
10.30 Patricia Rossborough (pia-nist)
10.86 Harry Fryer and his Orch-estra (BBC programme)11.0 "The Lady"11.24 Piano Pastimes11.40 Songs for Sale12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Radio Matinee3.0 The Jesters Entertain3.15 Geraldo and his Orchestra
(BBC programme)3.45 The Coral Islanders4.0 The Floor Show
5. O Music for the Tea Hour6.0 "Starlight"6.15 To-day’s Sports Results6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Radio Newsreel7.0 Late Sporting7.10 Screen Snapshots
7.30 Crosby Time7.45 News and Commentary fron
he United States8:0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Chamber Music: Piano Son-
in A Minor, Op. 143 (Schu-t), played by Lili Kraus
Close down"Eei

Saturday. Mareh 23LIZB woma= |
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session(Betty) |

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-finder)

10. O Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Fiashes
12.30 p.m. Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam session (Thea)
5.30 Children’s Competition Cor-ner
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Great Days in Sport
7.15 Can You Top This?

|7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.46 The Red Streak
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
98. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland Calling10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance Little Lady12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. Oa.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.156 Pre-view of Week-end
Sport
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
2. Op.m. Variety and SportsFlashes
2.50 First Sports Summary
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Can You Top This?
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Piano Time
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 5 Doctor Mac
10.15 Jane Arden: Girl Detective
10.30 ' Between the Acts
11. 0 London News
12, 0 Close down

SZB sae
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club9.0 Bachelor Girls’ session
PALF gus
te

30 Current
meting
Prices

40.415 Movie Magazine10.30 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 p.m. Luncheon Date

1. 0 Screen Snapshots
1.45 Between the Girls2.0 Fashion Spotlight
2.15 Let the Bands Play
2.30 Classical Interlude
2.45 Comedy Capers
3. 0 Local Limelight3.15 Wiixed Grill
3.30 Curtain Call
4.45 Children’s session, con-
ducted by Grace and Jacko
5. 0 ‘Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0° The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.15 Can You Top This?7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Never Too Old to Learn
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9.5 Doctor Mac
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 March of Industry11. 0 London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band
12. 0 Close down

AZ ges1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men

|
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 The Auction Block
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Cam You Top This?
7.45 Musical Spelling Bee8.0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Piano Time
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
98. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 A Party with Johnny
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

2Z, caske. Bie om
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 Popular Tunes
i Current Ceiling Prices
The Singing Cowboy.0.W.1. programme
Doctor Mac
Dance Time
Swing It #Close downSasoSuo

FALLING
HAIR

Watchyourcombforfallinghair
oryourshouldersfordandruffl
They're signs your hair needs
attention immediately. Use
Silvikrin Lotion. It is of great
assistanceinstoppingfallinghair
and checking dandruff and can
help prevent many future hair
troubles: But for threatening
baldness or severe dandruff use
PureSilvikrin the concentrated
hairfood.

Onsale atall
chemists,
storesand
bairdressers:

80478 9 3
Ro3 22 78

SllvikunFoR ThE HAIR
DrugsLtd:, I45SydneyRoad,London,NIO.25
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Six0'clockDate
With8MidnightKiss
Shehadmet him once- and dreamed
ever since: Then,on theafternoonof
theevening theyweretomeetagainher66girlfriend said, Thepowderyou useis mofe important than the frockyou99wear;pleasetryTokalon"
So,once again, Poudre Tokalon made
dreams come true: Tentimesfinerthan
any other powder; Poudre Tokalon
clingsskin-tight throughgay, romanticboursbecauseitisblendedwithMousse
ofCream.Itisthatingredient;too,which
makescomplexions look So clear and
fresh,biding,blemishesandshinynosee
Made in six beart-disturbing shades,
Apricot, Natural, Peacb, Rose Peacb,
Brunette and Rachel:

IoudreToKALON
fo [onget-Jasting_oueLimess
TOKALON LIMITED,OXFORDSTREET,LONDON
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